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Tax Invoice
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

sY NO 210 & 2l l, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR M.A,NDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Tetangana _ 500051
Email : purchasc:@modiproperties.com

2025

42971

29A

20250428028

O I)ate 28 Apr 2025

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP

5-4-187 /3&,4,Ilnd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road

Secundembad, TELANGANA- 500003

Description Of Goods

100.00I

S.tr*o HSN/SAC

39 174000

S-f rN; 36AAEFMI 459R lZP

Cross Tax%. Tax Amt

6.24

300.00
'l'otal Taxable
Amount
Total Invoice
Amount

624

924.00

1.090.00

18.00

t8.0

t 12.32

166.32

54.0

CGST

ti3.l6
SGST

83.16

Transport Charge s

IGST

DLEC5228-Elcctrical-ltound covers-PVC-
75mm-Nos.

0.00

Six OnlyundrctlH ThAndCS cvcnS

S lier/Customer/Trans orter' - C

Billing Detaits

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36,\ADCM5906ltZZO
Customer Details Invoice No

Invoice Dale

PO No

Shippitrg Details

Sy.No 19, Mallapur
Survcy No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Ext to NFC Rai, Hyderabad,
clangana- 500076

For Modi Housing pr4. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

(

*

dis'ti6\

29104125 03:29.48 pM

Rate

,r*


